
235 South Third Street, Chambersburg, PA  17201 
717-261-3275  ●  chambersburgrec@chambersburgpa.gov  

All concerts are FREE and held at the Chambersburg Memorial Park Kiwanis Bandshell.  
Welcoming a smoke-free environment, lawn chairs, blankets, foods, and non-alcoholic beverages!  

Each concert runs approximately 1 hour in length unless otherwise noted.  

May 

Sunday, May 26  Leslie McKee    Contemporary Christian   7:00 PM 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Tribute - CVSM  Patriotic & American Music  7:30 PM 

**Tuesday, May 28 CASHS Steel & Jazz Band  Jazz Caribbean Steelpan   7:00 PM 
 

June 

*Sunday, June 2 The Millers    Southern Gospel   7:00 PM 

Thursday, June 6 Rudy & the Bluefish   Blues     7:00 PM 

*Sunday, June 9 The Fellowship Quartet    Southern Gospel   7:00 PM 

Thursday, June 13 Blaskapelle Shippensburg Band  18-piece Brass German Band  7:00 PM 

*Sunday, June 16 Randy Simpson     Southern Gospel   7:00 PM 

Thursday, June 20 The Honky Tonk Twins   Classic Country/Rockabilly  7:00 PM 

*Sunday, June 23 Keystone State Quartet   Southern Gospel   7:00 PM 

Thursday, June 27 U.S. Navy Band Commodores  Jazz Band  

*Sunday, June 30 Whispering Creek   Bluegrass     7:00 PM 
 

July 

Tuesday, July 4  4th of July Concerts: Mercersburg Community Band / More bands TBA    Approx 5 PM-9:30 PM 

Sunday, July 7  Jessica Snyder    Hymns/Southern Gospel  7:00 PM 

Thursday, July 11 HoBoLa     Classic Rock-n-Roll   7:00 PM 

Sunday, July 14      Brady Steinour    Christian Worship   7:00 PM 

Thursday, July 18 Kevin Neidig & Henry Koretzky w/ Aaron Blouin  Americana    7:00 PM 

Sunday, July 21  St. John’s Summer Singers      Held at LifePoint Church     Variety/Sacred/Secular/Patriotic 7:00 PM 

Thursday, July 25 Nate Myers    Blues and Originals   7:00 PM 

Sunday, July 28  Mercy Run    Country Gospel    7:00 PM 
 

August 

Thursday, August 1 The Negley Brothers   Harmony-driven/Acoustic/Sing-along 7:00 PM 

*Sunday, August 4 Daystar     Traditional Gospel   7:00 PM 

Thursday, August 8 Christopher Dean Band   Blues/Soul/R&B    7:00 PM 

*Sunday, August 11 Eastern Gate & Nevin Crum Band Country Gospel    7:00 PM 

Thursday, August 15 Vintage Crew    Classic Rock: 60s, 70s, 80s, & early 90s  7:00 PM 

*Sunday, August 18 Crystal Sea    Southern Gospel   7:00 PM 

Thursday, August 22 Trick Bag    Variety of musical styles   7:00 PM 

*Sunday, August 25 Guilford Station    Bluegrass    7:00 PM 

Thursday, August 29 Patsy Cline & Friends   Legends Show    7:00 PM 
 

September 

Sunday, Sept. 1            7:00 PM 

Thursday, Sept. 5 Cameron Molloy & The Drivin’ Wheel  From Hank Williams to Chuck Berry / Originals  7:00 PM  
 

*Rain site located at LifePoint Church (Brethren Fellowship Church), 339 LWE. Chambersburg across from the Post Office 

**Rain site located at Chambersburg Area High School - Auditorium, 511 S. 6th St., Chambersburg 


